

## Rules of Department of Economic Development

Division 195—Division of Workforce Development Chapter 4—General Rules, Missouri Youth Service and Conservation Corps Programs

Title		Page
4 CSR 195-4.010	The Missouri Youth Service and Conservation Corps	
	(Rescinded May 30, 2019)	3



## Title 4—DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

Division 195—Division of Workforce Development Chapter 4—General Rules, Missouri Youth Service and Conservation Corps Programs

4 CSR 195-4.010 The Missouri Youth Service and Conservation Corps (Rescinded May 30, 2019)

AUTHORITY: section 620.566, RSMo 1994. Original rule filed May 2, 1991, effective Sept. 30, 1991. Amended: Filed Nov. 16, 1992, effective June 7, 1993. Amended: Filed Feb. 10, 1995, effective July 30, 1995. Rescinded: Filed Sept. 28, 2018, effective May 30, 2019.